
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= KUKUI INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199510250003
06891

10/25/1995
05:03:51 PM

KUKUI INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OGLE,
ROBERT E

199510250003
06911

10/25/1995
05:03:53 PM

KUKUI INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OGLE,
ROBERT E

199510250003
06921

10/25/1995
05:03:55 PM

KUKUI INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OGLE,
ROBERT E

199510250003
06901

10/25/1995
05:03:52 PM

KUKUI INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OGLE,
ROBERT E

199510250003
06841

10/25/1995
05:03:44 PM

KUKUI INC Grantor AGREEMENT QUINTANA
PETROLEUM
SERVICES INC

199510250003
06851

10/25/1995
05:03:46 PM

KUKUI INC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

QUINTANA
PETROLEUM
SERVICES INC

199510250003
06851

199510250003
06861

10/25/1995
05:03:47 PM

KUKUI INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OGLE,
ROBERT E

199510250003
06871

10/25/1995
05:03:48 PM

KUKUI INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OGLE,
ROBERT E

199510250003
06881

10/25/1995
05:03:49 PM

KUKUI INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OGLE,
ROBERT E

199510250003
06931

10/25/1995
05:03:56 PM

KUKUI INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OGLE,
ROBERT E


