Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= KUKUI INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199510250003 06891	10/25/1995 05:03:51 PM	KUKUI INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OGLE, ROBERT E						
199510250003 06911	10/25/1995 05:03:53 PM	KUKUI INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OGLE, ROBERT E						
199510250003 06921	10/25/1995 05:03:55 PM	KUKUI INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OGLE, ROBERT E						
199510250003 06901	10/25/1995 05:03:52 PM	KUKUI INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OGLE, ROBERT E						
199510250003 06841	10/25/1995 05:03:44 PM	KUKUI INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	QUINTANA PETROLEUM SERVICES INC						
199510250003 06851	10/25/1995 05:03:46 PM	KUKUI INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	QUINTANA PETROLEUM SERVICES INC					199510250003 06851	
199510250003 06861	10/25/1995 05:03:47 PM	KUKUI INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OGLE, ROBERT E						
199510250003 06871	10/25/1995 05:03:48 PM	KUKUI INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OGLE, ROBERT E						
199510250003 06881	10/25/1995 05:03:49 PM	KUKUI INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OGLE, ROBERT E						
199510250003 06931	10/25/1995 05:03:56 PM	KUKUI INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OGLE, ROBERT E						